Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

55.016.30

BLANKET

BLANKET, Polar-Fleece Decke, 220 g/m2,
Rot

220g9/m2

100% Polyester
10 x 2cm

150 x 120cm
0.432 kg

0.508 kg

261

20/1

0.32 mx0.47 mx0.62 m
10.16 kg
8605025633039
630140900000
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